PORADI 120 HS - MUZI

PORADIi  JMENO ODDIL VYKON
1 Milacek Prelouc 375/201 576
2 Halka Rybnik 363/202 565
3 Benes Mlada Boleslav 347/214 561
4 Holanec Rychnov n.Kn. 355/198 553
5 Hruby Mlada Boleslav 360/187 547
6 Misek Marta Dobruska 369/177 546
7 Kosnar Sadska 369/177 546
8 Brandejs Dobruska 352/188 540
9 Schejbal Sadska 365/173 538
10 Pavlata Jicin 354/181 535
25 Kriz Jic¢in 354/163 517
38 Soukup Jic¢in 341/163 504
43 Kazda Jic¢in 353/149 502
52 Krivka Jic¢in 335/159 494
55 Streubel Jic¢in 347/144 491
58 Bures Jic¢in 342/147 489
67 Mazacek Jic¢in 331/149 480

74 Bures Jicin 342/136 478
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- O
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PORADI 120 HS - ZENY

JMENO

Sailerova
Frydrychova
Sebestova
Miskova
Bidrmanova
Hrdinova M.
Tatouskova
Hrdinova L.
Moravcova
Dokoupilova
Vikova

Zvonickova
Tomaskova
Janeckova
Sediva

oDDIL

Cechie Karlin
Rychnov n.Kn.
Sumperk
Marta Dobruska
Rychnov n.Kn.
Jicin

Sumperk

Jicin

Rychnov n.Kn.
Sumperk

Jicin

Jicin
Jicin
Ji¢in
Jiéin

VYKON

338/175

348/157
342/160
345/157
349/153
345/153
335/159
328/154

334/138
339/128
323/143

319/139
322/132
307/119
305/120

513
505
502
502
502
498
494
482

472
467
466

458
454
426
425



PORADI

OVONO UAWN =

KONECNE PORADI - DOROST

JMENO

Michalek
Seniura
Najman
Kala
Bednarik
Hrobarek
Alexova
Chovanec
Stastny
Mokos

Pitthard
Vysuckova
Nozickova
Hercikova
Pristandova
Nguyen
Kolarik

oDDIL

Rychnov n.Kn.
Rychnov n.Kn.

Rybnik

Rychnov n.Kn.

Jicin
Solnice

Rychnov n.Kn.

Solnice
Rybnik
Litovel

Jicin
Jicin
Jicin
Jicin
Jicin
Jicin
Jicin

VYKON

281/151
308/115
277/141
296/121
305/109
273/140
275/135
296/111
267/131
275/119

275/114
265/108
257/107
263/96
259/97
246/96
242/97

432
423
418
417
414
413
410
407
398
394

389
373
364
359
356
342
339



PORADI

KONECNE PORADI - RODINA

JMENO

Sebestovi
Andrea
Eliska
Vendula
Bayerovi
Hedvika
Zdenék ml.
Zdenék st.
Sedlakovi
Eva

Petr
Frantisek
Frydrychovi
Miroslav
Kamil
Maruska
Smejkalovi
Jaromira
Jakub
Vaclav
Eliasovi
Michal
Vaclav st.
Vaclav ml.
Hrudikovi
Martin
Radek
Ales
Vrbovi
Alena

Jifi ml.
Jifi st.
Kulichovi
Lukas
Ilona

Ivan

oDDIL

Sumperk

Mlada Boleslav

Ceska Trebova

Rychnov n.Kn.

Jesenik

Mlada Boleslav

Dobruska

Jesenik

Trutnov

VYKON

308/133
276/132
274/141

280/153
286/122
289/133

276/140
259/139
284/125

293/98
312/129
267/115

250/93
270/105
293/158

249/132
265/142
257/106

270/131
274/71
251/125

248/81
266/114
285/104

230/88
268/96
264/102

441
408
415

433
408
422

416
398
409

391
441
382

343
375
451

381
407
363

401
345
376

329
380
389

318
364
366

1264

1263

1223

1214

1169

1151

1122

1098

1048
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